Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Master Handicap List

20/09/2020

Adams, Rory
Alexander, Ewen
Alexander, RM
Anders, Bernd
Anderson, Christopher
Anderson, Donad
Anderson, Steven
Anderson, William A
Armour, Bruce
Ashcroft, Jonathan
Baert, Kirk

Ball, George
Ballantyne, John
Bannerman, Daniel
Bannerman, Kevin
Bannerman, Philip
Bassindale, Caum
Bassindale, StevenJ
Beaton, lan
Belford, lan
Bellshaw, Johnston C
Billington, Tony
Bird, Arthur
Biscoe, Jm

Black, Jordan

Blut, Gerhard
Brand, Alastair
Bremner, lan
Brese, Harry

Brese, Rory
Bridger, Duncan
Brindle, Paul
Brittain, Richard
Brooks, lan
Brown, Andrew
Brown, Maurice M
Buchanan, Jm
Burns, Alister
Burns, James
Bushnell, Rory
Callander, Scott
Cameron, Alastair
Cameron, Angus
Cameron, GM
Cameron, Peter
Cameron, R Allan L
Campbell, Alastair

Handicap

9c
7cC
6c¢C
13¢c
25¢
19c
12 ¢
23c
16c¢c
19c
17c
8c
8c
36¢C
8c
7cC
12c
6c¢C
18c
20c
9c
15¢c
20c
1l4c
22 c¢C
28 ¢
12c
24 c
19c
11c
1l4c
8c
8c
26cC
3c
20c
16c
25¢C
16c
5¢
18c
5c¢
19c
12c
2c
-lc
20c

Exact

8.6
AWAY
AWAY

13.2
25.2
19.2
121
23.0
15.7
AWAY
17.0
AWAY
79
36.0

7.7

AWAY
12.0

6.1

17.9
20.0
8.6
151
20.0
141
221
28.3
AWAY
241
19.0
111
135
AWAY
8.1
25.7
25
20.0
AWAY
24.6
159
4.6
18.3
5.3
185
11.8
24

-9

199

¢ = Competition Hep
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Cat.
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PIN/Access No.

Page No.

7267
3460
5642
1450
3445
9017
4601
8251
1100
4554
2680
7376
9058
9365
8173
4097
3777
2137
7253
6663
6036
1305
3960
8720
9045
9627
6174
3310
7593
2284
8378
1764
8704
3746
1234
4802
5921
7622
3418
9197
3605
1492
5815
7810
9358
4856
4959



Campbell, Alex
Campbell, Andy
Campbell, Neil
Carcary, Jamie
Carey, Richard
Carmichael, Craig
Carmichael, Ken
Carmichael, Neil
Carr, Robert
Carus, lan

Catto, Brian
Cleland, Cameron
Cohen, Warren
Comfort, lan
Cooper, CharlesPM
Coutts, David
Coutts, Kenny
Cowie, Danny S.
Cromarty, Hamish
Cumming, Kenny
Currie, Ross
Daes, Greg

Date, Sachin
Davidson, Craig
Davidson, Finlay
Dickie, Calin
Dickson, Jack
Donaldson, Euan James
Donaldson, John
Donnelly, Willie
Douglas, David
Drever, Alan
Drummond, Mark
Drummond, Michael
Duff, lanT
Duncan, Bruce
Duncan, Gary
Duncan, Steven
Dunn, George
Dunn, lanM
Edwards, Raymond J
Elder, David
Evans, Michad
Fair, John
Farquhar, Mark
Ferguson, Coalin
Ferguson, Donad
Ferguson, MacolmJC
Ferguson, Steven
Ferguson, Stuart
Ferns, Alistair

Handicap

18c
24 c
22 c
1l4c
12c
1l1c
10c
9c
8c
18c
1l4c
20c
6c¢C
16c
23¢C
15¢c
20c
12c
17c
19c
2c
11c
25¢
9c
8c
21c
18c
5c¢
1l4c
6c¢C
14 c
16c
15¢c
16c
12c
10c
1l1c
17¢c
17c¢c
15¢c
12c
21c
17c
5c¢
1l4c
25¢
28¢c
21c
18c
22 c¢C
12c

Exact

AWAY
23.6
221
13.8
11.7
10.6
10.2

85

7.6
17.6
141
195

6.0
155
234
14.9
201

AWAY
16.9
19.0

17

11.0
AWAY
AWAY
7.5
212
17.7

AWAY

14.2

6.1
135
16.1
153
15.6
117
101
11.3

AWAY
16.8
154
115
20.6
17.3

54
13.8
24.8
28.0
205
17.7
21.6
124

¢ = Competition Hep
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PIN/Access No.

Page No.

2097
1342
8429
8817
1899
1515
8513
2716
6792
9069
3249
2850
7882
6991
4318
9558
3137
7793
7387
4022
9356
2980
4348
2607
7345
8143
2253
1644
9396
6392
2366
5083
6257
6980
4695
4059
7096
7814
2880
3060
3789
6588
8699
2405
6954
3649
5613
8185
4463
8023
1954



Ferrier, lan
Fleming, George
Fleming, James
Flint, lain
Forbes, Ronad
Forbes, Scott
Forbes, Tom
Foster, John
Foster, Mike
Fowler, Kevin
Fraser, Andrew
Fraser, Cameron
Fraser, Colin
Fraser, Grant
Fraser, Hamish
Fraser, Hugh
Fraser, James
Fraser, K J
Fraser, NJ
Frischmann, Lutz
Fyfe, John

Gage, Morgan
Gaittens, Chris
Gaittens, Kenny
Gallacher, CharlesJG
Galloway, Murray
Gammie, Stuart
Gardiner, Wallace
Gill, Euan

Gill, Gordon
Gill, John E
Gordon, AlanC
Graizer, Erwin
Grant, lan

Grant, James W
Gray, Andy
Gray, Ruaridh
Gray, Willie
Green, Kevin
Grigor, Brian
Gruber, Derek
Gunn, Willie
Halley, Michael
Hampton, Ross
Hannan, John G
Hardy, George
Harrison, Christopher
Harrison, ColinJ
Harrison, Graeme
Hasson (Jnr), Michael
Hasson, Michagel M

Handicap Exact
9c 9.0
20c 19.7
17c¢c 16.7
12¢c 115
15c¢c 145
4c AWAY
12c¢c 11.6
25¢c  AWAY
8c 8.3
5¢c 4.8
8c 75
23¢c 229
1llc 114
10c 9.7
18c AWAY
9c 9.3
5¢ 51
4c  AWAY
6¢c  AWAY
23¢c 23.3
15c¢c 14.6
21c 21.2
Oc -5
6c¢C 6.3
12c¢c 12.3
l4c 135
l1c 10.9
l4c 14.2
Oc -1
1llc 11.3
13 ¢ 13.3
12c¢ AWAY
19c 19.1
16¢c 16.2
17c 174
l4c 135
10c 9.6
14 c 14.0
9c 8.9
24 c 235
12c¢ AWAY
15¢c 154
21c 21.1
10c 104
23¢c 233
20c 19.6
26¢C AWAY
9c 8.9
19c 18.6
12¢c 124
15¢c 145

¢ = Competition Hep
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PIN/Access No.

8438
4633
1039
4174
3370
3403
7754
5464
5232
5430
9837
3990
2429
8104
6173
7055
5930
3514
9719
5153
7581
8333
4881
6899
2774
8778
6367
3931
9419
6168
6388
6632
8014
4515
5602
8298
8820
9807
6816
5255
2856
3458
1408
5584
3591
7966
2168
5889
4587
8346
2223

Page No



Hasson, Simon
Hastie, Bryan
Hather, Jack
Hayburn, Hugh
Hearmon, John

Henderson, Andrew
Henderson, Roger S

Hiams, George
Hillis, Tom
Hogg, Shaun
Hossack, Billy
Hossack, Jordan
Huggett, Chris
Hunter, Brian
Hunter, Gordon
Jack, Alastair
Jack, Jim

Jack, John

Jack, Peter
Jack, Robert
Jack, William M
Jackson, Colin
Jeffrey, Neil
Jarvie, Darren
Jolliffe, Robert
Junor, John
Keith, Garry
Kelly, Scott
Kelman, David G
Kemp, Jack
Kettlewell, Stuart
Knapp, George
Lackie, David
Lackie, John
Lackie, Macolm
Lay, Nick
Leckie, James
Lee, Andrew
Lewis, Barry
Lewis, lan
Lindley, Andy
Lindsay, Scott
Lingard, Andrew
Lyall, Connor
Lynn, Andrew
Lyon, Ewen
Lyon, Graeme
Mabon, Tom
MacArthur, Arthur
MacArthur, Nell
MacAulay, John

Handicap

20c
19c
20c
6c¢C
10c
29¢c
6c¢C
9c
17c
5c¢
28 ¢
13c
16 c¢c
8c
21c
22 ¢C
18c
10c
9c
22 c
18c
23¢C
13c
15¢c
8c
15¢c
13c
6c¢C
16c
17¢c
9c
13c
15¢c
12c
13c
28 ¢
20c
15¢
17c¢c
12 ¢
15¢c
1l4c
23c
22 c
21c
17¢c
15¢c
12 ¢
18c
19c
6c¢C

CLUB2000 (v22)

Exact

19.7
18.8
20.3
AWAY
9.8
29.2
AWAY
AWAY
16,5
AWAY
28.0
12.6
159

79
20.5
21.7
184
95
AWAY
218
17.6
AWAY
125
14.9
8.0
14.7
134

6.2

15.7
16.9
9.0
AWAY
14.9
122
131
28.2
20.3
14.6
16.7
121
14.7
AWAY
225
220
20.5
174
15.0
124
18.2
18.6
AWAY

¢ = Competition Hep
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Cat.
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PIN/Access No.

3976
1682
2146
3319
1714
5444
5304
3992
5818
3980
6012
7126
7722
1119
1761
1880
9099
4168
5563
9656
2143
3549
1586
3510
1389
2640
9795
6859
6927
6630
7780
2933
8655
9205
1336
2398
4410
2217
2807
9557
9560
7229
8004
5614
2720
5320
8970
7761
9371
3540
7075

Page No.



Macbeth, Mike
MacCulloch, Hamish
MacDonald, George
MacDonad, John
MacDonald, Mike
MacDonald, Paul
MacDonald, Ross
MacDonald, William
MacFarlane, Nell
Maclntyre, Alistair M
Maclver, Allan
Maclver, Dani€l
MacKay, Bruce A
MacKay, Calum
MacKay, Kenneth
Mackay, Robert J
MacKay, William
MacKenzie, Alan
Mackenzie, Brian
MacKenzie, Brian
MacKenzie, Derek
MacKenzie, Graham
MacKenzie, Jim
MacKenzie, Peter

Mackenzie, Scott Campbell

Mackenzie, Shane
MacKenzie, Stephen
MacKillop, Ross
MacLean, Calum
MacLean, Donnie W
Maclean, Jack
MacLean, Michael
MacLean, Robert
MacLeman, Rory
MacLennan, Calum
Maclennan, Mark
MacLeod, DonnieM
MacMillan, Ross
MacPherson, Andrew
MacPherson, Anthony
MacPherson, Jamie
MacPherson, John
MacPherson, Roddie
Macrae (F), Graeme
Macrae, Donnie
Main, Bruce

Mann, Jack

Mann, Rory

Mann, Seamus
Manson, lan
Manson, Michael

Handicap

15¢c
15¢c
29c
13¢c
Oc
16c
19c
10c
22 c¢C
10c
17c
15¢c
1l1c
24 c
22c
5¢
18c
13c
23c
16c
15¢c
25¢
29¢c
9c
10c
7c
1l4c
1l4c
10c
18c
6c¢C
7cC
12c
1l1c
1l4c
15¢c
1l4c
4c
11c
20c
8c
13c
19c
1l4c
19¢c
7cC
3c
25¢
21c
27 c
6c¢C

Exact

151
145
294
13.0

-4

16.0
193
9.7
21.6
101
17.3
151
111
24.2
AWAY
4.5
17.8
125
AWAY
16.1
15.2
24.8
28.8
AWAY
AWAY
7.3
AWAY
13.6
104
18.3
57

6.5

124
10.6
13.7
AWAY
13.8
4.1
114
19.5
84
13.0
185
AWAY
19.0

7.0

34
253
21.0
26.6
6.2

¢ = Competition Hep
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PIN/Access No.

Page No.

7865
5683
9074
6061
7067
3123
3322
4417
1156
8780
5127
8682
4957
5877
3919
5426
4253
2002
2198
1337
7059
2499
7168
5553
6009
7970
2201
5210
4054
6128
4789
8852
6457
6276
8277
5832
4519
9999
8102
6715
8955
8629
1817
3087
9519
8250
7093
3788
9923
7958
6344



Marshall, Jm
Mason, Keith
Maynard, Peter
McAlister, David
McAlpine, Torquil
McArthur, Malcolm
McCallum, Ronad
McConnachie, Douglas
McDonald, David
McDonald, Gregor
McFadyen, Bob
McGahan, Kevin
McGillivray, Alex
McGregor, Stephen A
McHarg, Eric
Mclver, Calum
Mclver, Dave
Mciver, David
Mclver, Eric
Mclver, Lee
Mclver, Nell
Mckay, Reg
McKeéllar, Reece
McKenzie, George S
McLennan, Steven
McMartin, Stuart
McPhee, Matthew
McPhee, Robert W
McTavish, Stewart
McWhirr, William
Méllis, Forbes
Michie, Rod
Mitchell, Hugh
Mitchell, Jordan
Moodie, Paul
Moore, Gary
Moore, Will
Morrison, Eddie
Morrison, lan
Morrison, Mike
Morrison, Norrie
Morton, Muir
Munro, David
Munro, Kevin G.
Murray, | CL
Murray, Les
Nelson, AlanD
Nelson, Roy L
Nisbet, Alastair
Nixon, Roy
O'May, Norman

Published at

Handicap

1l4c
32c
1l1c
15¢c
17 c
1l1c
28¢c
18 ¢c
21c
1l4c
12c
1l4c
4c
11c
26 C
1l4c
26cC
25c¢
23c
20c
21c
13c
16¢c
16c
22 c¢C
12c
13c
16 c¢c
13¢c
19c
6c¢C
24 ¢
20c
16c
1l1c
6c¢C
13¢c
9c
15¢c
21c
10c
4c
9c
15¢c
22c
13c
12c¢c
27 ¢
1l1c
22 c¢C
9c

Exact

13.7
321
11.3
14.9
16.7
10.9
28.3
17.6
20.8
138
124
AWAY
AWAY
11.0
26.2
144
26.1
254
22.7
201
20.5
AWAY
AWAY
155
221
121
133
AWAY
125
18.8
AWAY
24.3
195
AWAY
11.0
55
AWAY
9.3
14.8
205
10.0
4.3
AWAY
151
223
13.2
12.2
270
10.7
215
9.3

¢ = Competition Hep
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PIN/Access No.

Page No.

6134
2409
5957
5045
6096
5559
1975
8835
6580
5410
8362
5916
8638
4416
4082
2212
8623
5853
2931
5669
5572
3240
9025
4827
8197
8573
7691
6510
8807
1315
4813
7939
1629
1545
6137
8500
1913
5029
4447
3958
9393
2094
6398
5380
9944
9231
5365
9238
3762
7652
4770



Orcherton, Nick
Park, David
Park, Jonathan
Paterson, Donnie

Paterson, George G

Paterson, Gregor
Patience (1), Lewis

Patience, Alexander S

Patience, Alick
Patience, Ben
Patience, Billy
Patience, Fraser
Patience, Keith
Patience, Scott
Patience, Stuart
Patience, William
Paul, Aaron
Paul, John
Philips, Bill
Philp, lan
Phimister, Dennis
Plampton, Alan
Pocock, James
Price, Jeremy
Purves, Jm
Reid, lan

Reid, Jmmy
Reid, John
Reid, Ledie
Reid, Lewis
Renfrew, Sandy
Reuter, Sam
Rho, Harry
Rice, Scott
Robertson, M S
Robson, David
Rodgers, Keith
Ross, Chris
Ross, D Neil
Ross, Morty
Ryder, Steve
Ryles, Reg
Salter, Andrew
Schiller, Jodi
Scott, Murray
Shewan, Liam
Simpson, David
Simpson, Douglas
Simpson, Jared
Skelton, Chris
Skelton, Richard J

Handicap Exact
l4c 144
15¢c 15.0
22c 220
21c 21.0

2c¢c 19

9c 9.0
12¢ 12.2
17c 17.2
23c 23.2

5c 4.9
17c 174
13¢c 13.0
16¢ 155
13c 133
12c¢c 11.9
17¢c 17.2

6c¢C 6.1
l1c 11.0
19c 19.1
21c  AWAY
20c 19.9
17c 17.1
18c AWAY
l4c 14.0
24 c 24.2

9c 9.1
16¢c 16.4
15¢c 15.2
15c¢c 15.0

Oc -5
16¢c 16.1

9c 9.4

8c 8.2
22c 220

9c 9.2
15¢c 14.7
11c AWAY
12c 11.6
14 c 13.7

6c¢C 59
16¢c 16.4
29c 285
19c 18.9
12¢c 115
18c 17.7
23¢C 22.7
20c 20.3

6c¢C 6.2

7c¢ AWAY
l1c 11.3
l4c 14.3

¢ = Competition Hep
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PIN/Access No.

Page No

5085
6719
2093
5566
4117
7637
8389
4165
1864
8618
3669
8345
7986
1700
6300
1763
6385
6539
1005
1886
4383
8781
4972
3693
2436
8575
3563
8507
9613
5300
6536
2113
5972
5333
6102
1981
9406
6299
2925
3618
2008
4617
8247
4439
3366
4198
5620
1501
3112
3117
2987



Skinner, Ewen D
Skinner, Liam
Skinner, William
Smith, Euan
Smith, Ewen
Smith, Greg
Smith, Jm A
Smitton, lan G
Snow, Calin
Stewart, Corin
Stewart, Graeme
Stewart, James L
Stewart, Neil
Stirling, Victor
Strachan, Duncan
Sutherland, Graeme
Taylor, AllanF
Taylor, Andrew W
Taylor, Gavin
Taylor, Peter JL
Taylor, PhilipL
Thomson, Allan
Thomson, Ross
Thomson, Scott
Thorburn, Michael
Thorn, Philip
Thornton, Gerald
Tiffin, Ross
Tilford, Bob
Tuach, David
Urquhart, Dale
Vandyke, Tony
Vigil, Mark
Ward, David
Ward, Gregor
Watson, Graham P
Watson, John
Waugh, Martin
Weatherall, Willie
Williams, Lee
Williamson, Jake
Williamson, Robbie
Wilson, Garth
Wilson, Marc
Windsor, Clive
Windsor, Marc
Young, Christopher
Young, Graham

401 Players Printed

Handicap Exact
6¢C 55
10c AWAY
21c 20.7
22 ¢ 220
27 ¢ 26.6
11c 11.0
13c 13.0
25¢ 253
29¢c 285
-lc  AWAY
16c AWAY
16 ¢ 16.1
17c 171
5¢ 53
18¢c AWAY
29¢c 28.8
21c 210
17c 17.3
16 ¢ 16.0
21c 21.3
14 c 13.7
25¢ 25.0
11c AWAY
15¢ 154
7c 7.3
20c 19.8
26 C 26.4
28 ¢ 28.1
26 C 26.1
8c 75
9c AWAY
1l1c AWAY
9c 85
19c 19.3
7c 7.3
16 ¢ 16.4
18¢c 18.1
9c AWAY
9c AWAY
10c 10.2
5¢ 5.3
21c 209
16 ¢ 16.2
l4c 13.7
15c 151
9c 9.0
12c 12.2
26 C 26.2

¢ = Competition Hep
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5849
3079
4150
53%4
6243
8627
3114
1838
5923
8845
9215
1355
2100
3357
9047
1972
3131
9594
1130
9257
7215
4836
7363
7266
4415
6936
1840
6896
5874
8288
5299
5537
2240
1038
3129
2871
2558
3648
2637
9211
9950
7776
9415
8674
9863
7583
8242
3824

Page No



